
 

 

Building Community, Nurturing Success 
 

Croxby Primary Academy 
 

                                              Head: Mr D M Waterson 
               Assistant Headteacher:  Mrs K Mason 
               Assistant Headteacher:  Mr M A Copley 
 
 
 
 
 

office@croxbyprimary.co.uk 

www.croxbyprimary.co.uk 

Twitter: @CroxbyPrimary 

  Bricknell Avenue, Hull 

  East Yorkshire, HU5 4TN 

  Telephone: 01482 846171 

 

 

 

Academy Term Dates 2021/2022 
 

Academy Training Day Monday 6th September 2021 
Academy Re-Opens Tuesday 7th September 2021 

  

Half Term Academy Closes Thursday 21st October 2021 
Academy Training Day Friday 22nd October 2021 

Academy Re-Opens Monday 1st November 2021 
  

Academy Training Day Friday 10th December 2021 
Christmas Academy Closes Friday 17th December 2021 

Academy Training Day Monday 3rd January 2022 

Academy Re-Opens Tuesday 4th  January 2022 
  

Spring Half Term Academy 
Closes 

Friday 18th February 2022 

Academy Re-Opens Monday 28th February 2022 

  
Easter Academy Closes Friday 8thth April 2022 

Academy Re-Opens Monday 25th April 2022 

  
May Day Monday 2nd May 2022 

  
Half Term Academy Closes Friday 27th May 2022 

Academy Re-Opens Monday 6th June 2022 
  

Summer Academy Closes Friday 22nd July 2022 
 


